	XXII Mazowieckie Igrzyska Młodzieży Szkolnej w szachach - ur. 2005 i 2006

Leśniakowizna 2019-12-05/2019-12-05
Tempo gry: P'10
Sędzia: IA Andrzej Szewczak

	Wyniki 



	M-ce

Nazwa drużyny

Ranking

Duże punkty

Pkt.

Bch.

vs+

Sz.1

1

SP 353 Warszawa
1400

12,0

22,0

68,00

2;3;4;5;6;7;

5,0

2

SP Stare Grabie
1300

10,0

20,0

87,00

5;6;7;2;3;

4,0

3

Sp Zalesie
1175

8,0

15,5

81,00

3;5;7;2;

5,0

4

ZSP Leśniakowizna
1000

6,0

9,5

87,50

2;3;5;

2,0

5

SP Izabelin
1000

4,0

8,5

81,50

3;5;

2,0

6

SP Serock
1000

2,0

5,0

85,50

5;

3,0

7

SP w Obierwi
1000

0,0

3,5

86,00

0,0




